Position
Contract Faculty Classroom

Instructor

Contract Faculty Classroom
Instructor

Contract Faculty Classroom
Instructor

Contract Faculty Classroom
Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor, Classroom

Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor,
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Office Hours

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design
Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design
Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design
Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Mesa - Arch & Environ
Design

Total Wages

$116,799

$116,571

$105,863

$100,600

$30,739

$25,220

$24,331

$24,180

$21,871

$19,297

$13,397

$8,071

$6,026

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,956
$21,937

$21,188

$20,620

$0

$0

$2,007

$14,173

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



