Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$116,799	\$21,956
Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$116,571	\$21,937
Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$105,863	\$21,188
Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor, Classroom	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$100,600	\$20,620
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$30,739	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$25,220	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor, Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$24,331	\$2,007
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$24,180	\$14,173
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$21,871	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$19,297	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$13,397	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$8,071	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	Mesa - Arch & Environ Design	\$6,026	\$0